
ROOTS-LOUNGE
S I N C E  1 9 9 8

coffee
Brewed coffee

Café au lait

French press

Iced coffee

LARGE

2.35

3.40

3.40

2.35

non-coffee
Hot tea (black, green,

herbal, oolong)

Iced tea

Chai

Steamer

Hot chocolate

Lemonade

Fruit smoothie

Orange juice

Jungle juice

LARGE

2.25

3.40

4.60

3.85

3.85

3.50

4.15

3.50

3.25

espresso
Espresso

Macchiato

Con panna

Café latte

Classic cappuccino

Cappuccino

Mocha latte

Caramel latte

Vanilla latte

Café miel

Café americano

LARGE

2.20

2.25

2.25

4.15

3.90

4.15

4.35

4.35

4.35

4.70

3.50

pastries
Muffins & croissants

Bagel with cream cheese

Cinnamon roll

Fruit tart

Chocolate éclair

Strawberry cream puff

3.50

5.70

4.15

4.30

5.75

5.75add-ons
Flavor or extra shot

Almond milk

0.65

0.65


