



ROOTS-LOUNGE

SINCE 1998

coffee

	LARGE
Brewed coffee	2.35
Café au lait	3.40
French press	3.40
Iced coffee	2.35

non-coffee

	LARGE
Hot tea (black, green, herbal, oolong)	2.25
Iced tea	3.40
Chai	4.60
Steamer	3.85
Hot chocolate	3.85
Lemonade	3.50
Fruit smoothie	4.15
Orange juice	3.50
Jungle juice	3.25

add-ons

Flavor or extra shot	0.65
Almond milk	0.65

espresso

	LARGE
Espresso	2.20
Macchiato	2.25
Con panna	2.25
Café latte	4.15
Classic cappuccino	3.90
Cappuccino	4.15
Mocha latte	4.35
Caramel latte	4.35
Vanilla latte	4.35
Café miel	4.70
Café americano	3.50

pastries

Muffins & croissants	3.50
Bagel with cream cheese	5.70
Cinnamon roll	4.15
Fruit tart	4.30
Chocolate éclair	5.75
Strawberry cream puff	5.75